​Part​
​Number​
​(#):​
​Voltage​
​(V):​
​Current​
​(mA):​
​Wattage​
​(W):​
​Dimensions​
​:​
​Emitted​
​Color:​
​Output​
​(mcd):​
​Viewing​
​Angle:​
​Replaces:​
​LED28MGWW-​
​DC​
​28V​ ​20​ ​0.50​ ​15.7mm L x​
​5mm D​
​White​ ​500​ ​120°​ ​Grooved Based​
​Bulb​
​LED28MGR-DC​ ​28V​ ​20​ ​0.50​ ​15.7mm L x​
​5mm D​
​Red​ ​500​ ​120°​ ​Grooved Based​
​Bulb​
​LED28MGG-DC​ ​28V​ ​20​ ​0.50​ ​15.7mm L x​
​5mm D​
​Green​ ​500​ ​120°​ ​Grooved Based​
​Bulb​
​LED28MGY-DC​ ​28V​ ​20​ ​0.50​ ​15.7mm L x​
​5mm D​
​Yellow​ ​500​ ​120°​ ​Grooved Based​
​Bulb​
​LED28MGA-DC​ ​28V​ ​20​ ​0.50​ ​15.7mm L x​
​5mm D​
​Amber​ ​500​ ​120°​ ​Grooved Based​
​Bulb​
​LED28MGB-DC​ ​28V​ ​20​ ​0.50​ ​15.7mm L x​
​5mm D​
​Blue​ ​500​ ​120°​ ​Grooved Based​
​Bulb​
​0.50W LED SINGLE CHIP 28VDC T1-¾ MGB-MIDGET GROOVE BASE 20mA 500mcd /​
​1.57LM 120DEG VIEWING ANGLE IN WHITE, RED, GREEN, YELLOW, AMBER AND BLUE​
​COLORS. 100000HRS​
​L 0.62” D 0.20”​